
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.5 145.0 0

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 146.0 135.0 0

3 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.9 135.0 0

4 Madelyn Burdick Pittsburg 143.3 125.0 0

5 LILY BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.0 120.0 0

6 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.7 115.0 0

7 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 110.0 0

8 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower Tigers 142.7 110.0 0

9 Alexis Beckman Spring Hill High School 146.0 110.0 0

10 Olivia Majher Eisenhower Tigers 144.5 105.0 0

11 Lola  Southard Pittsburg 146.4 105.0 0

12 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 146.6 100.0 0

13 Addi Wissman Andover High School 147.1 100.0 0

14 Cierra  Dominick Lansing High School 147.7 100.0 0

15 Makenzi Hulbert Pittsburg 141.2 95.0 0

16 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 143.3 95.0 0

17 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 147.7 95.0 0

18 Julia Becker Spring Hill High School 141.2 75.0 0

19 Addison McCabe Pittsburg 145.6 75.0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.5 275.0 0

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.9 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower Tigers 142.7 225.0 0

4 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 146.0 220.0 0

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.7 220.0 0

6 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 215.0 0

7 Madelyn Burdick Pittsburg 143.3 215.0 0

8 Lola  Southard Pittsburg 146.4 210.0 0

9 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 143.3 200.0 0

10 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 146.6 190.0 0

11 LILY BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.0 180.0 0

12 Addi Wissman Andover High School 147.1 180.0 0

13 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 147.7 170.0 0

14 Makenzi Hulbert Pittsburg 141.2 155.0 0

15 Olivia Majher Eisenhower Tigers 144.5 155.0 0

16 Julia Becker Spring Hill High School 141.2 140.0 0

17 Addison McCabe Pittsburg 145.6 125.0 0

18 Alexis Beckman Spring Hill High School 146.0 0 0

19 Cierra  Dominick Lansing High School 147.7 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.5 170.0 0

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.9 160.0 0

3 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 146.0 155.0 0

4 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower Tigers 142.7 145.0 0

5 Madelyn Burdick Pittsburg 143.3 145.0 0

6 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 143.3 145.0 0

7 LILY BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.0 145.0 0

8 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 146.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Alexis Beckman Spring Hill High School 146.0 130.0 0

10 Lola  Southard Pittsburg 146.4 130.0 0

11 Addi Wissman Andover High School 147.1 120.0 0

12 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.7 120.0 0

13 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 147.7 110.0 0

14 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 105.0 0

15 Makenzi Hulbert Pittsburg 141.2 105.0 0

16 Olivia Majher Eisenhower Tigers 144.5 105.0 0

17 Julia Becker Spring Hill High School 141.2 95.0 0

18 Addison McCabe Pittsburg 145.6 75.0 0

19 Cierra  Dominick Lansing High School 147.7 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.5 590.0 10

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.9 525.0 8

3 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 146.0 510.0 6

4 Madelyn Burdick Pittsburg 143.3 485.0 4

5 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower Tigers 142.7 480.0 2

6 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.7 455.0 1

7 LILY BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.0 445.0 0

8 Lola  Southard Pittsburg 146.4 445.0 0

9 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 143.3 440.0 0

10 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 146.6 435.0 0

11 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 430.0 0

12 Addi Wissman Andover High School 147.1 400.0 0

13 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 147.7 375.0 0

14 Olivia Majher Eisenhower Tigers 144.5 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Makenzi Hulbert Pittsburg 141.2 355.0 0

16 Julia Becker Spring Hill High School 141.2 310.0 0

17 Addison McCabe Pittsburg 145.6 275.0 0

18 Alexis Beckman Spring Hill High School 146.0 240.0 0

19 Cierra  Dominick Lansing High School 147.7 100.0 0


